15T GENERAL CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT
NAME: C‘fﬁa%’”@i\'@%u‘ M. Sia mduf_\(» %Eﬁa\r
J

BEGIN FILING: May 16th
FILING DEADLINE: May 20th by 4:30 p.m.

Candidates who fail to file their
Campaign Reporting Statement by the
deadline will be assessed a fine of $500.

Please see the Osage Nation Election Board Rules and Regulations, Rule Two, Campaign Finance
Reporting for requirements.

If you have any questions or need help filling out the Campaign Reporting Statement, please contact the Election
Office by emailing electionoffice@osagenation-nsn.gov or calling toll free at (877) 560-5286.

| attest that the attached information is a true and accurate representation of the financial
reporting for my campaign.

et o s 51, - 2022

ﬁndidate Si?ét)re Date
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1ST GENERAL CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT
NAME: @ﬁ)?ﬁﬁ\{ M. STand ﬂg BrAr

SECTION 1B. INDIVIDUAL MONETARY DONATIONS

List all donations that any individual (not business entities) have contributed to the Candidate's campaign.

FIRST & LASTNAME - - EMPLOYER  AMOUNT

N Plesse aee
AtCackhenend

TOTAL| | Q0O .CO
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1ST GENERAL CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME: @@ﬁﬁ@\) M. %’@m\lng%@ar

SECTION 1F. TOTAL DONATIONS

List the totals from each page and add together.

SECTION AMOUNT

Section 1A. Candidate/Self Donations ‘=
Section 1B. Individual Monetary Donations |000. 00
Section 1D. Business Entity Donations -
Section 1E. Anonymous/Unidentifiable Monetary Donations £

OTAL DONATIONS [{S0[08Ke1®]

Section 1C. Individual In Kind Donations L
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1ST GENERAL CAMPAIGN'REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME: 6@0&@ M. Sndin S?vear

SECTION 2. EXPENDITURES

Including the Filing Fee and other expenses to the Election Office, list all expenditures made for the

Candidate's campaign.

~ PAIDTO

" GOOD/SERVICES

AMOUNT

Y Pleace aee

trtavhment™
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TOTAL

256,73




1ST GENERAL CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME: € 1¢066ray M, %’K’ano\mg%ﬁ_af

SECTION 3. SUMMARY FORM

REPORTING START DATE £L. B . 772

REPORTING END DATE &, ] .77

. _SECTION

.~ AMOUNT

Beginning Balance per Bank Documentation 1588572
Total Donations from Section 1F (Do not include Sec. C In Kind.) |, 000,00
Total Expenditures from Section 2 7. 235,. 7%
Ending Balance per Bank Documentation 19.52%.99
Section 1C. Individual In Kind Donations -

ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR BANK

DOCUMENTATION OR STATEMENT

FROM THE REPORTING START
DATE TO THE REPORTING END

DATE.
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History . GEOFFREY M STANDINGBEAR - 5/16/2022
Choice Checking 55 3

| @ g“lion ! Posted ECheck# gTransaction Description | EFT Descripjion g;Amount %Balance
BT  o05/11/2022 1268 62 - Inclearings ($650.00) $19,528.99
05/09/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2123 05/07/22 6013606 SO...  ($883.96) $20,178.99
05/09/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 0555 05/08/22 0064914 OS...  ($100.00) $21,062.95
05/05/2022 39 - Deposit $200.00 $21,162.95
05/03/2022 1210 62 - Inclearings ($160.00) $20,962.95
05/02/2022 39 - Deposit $300.00 $21,122.95
04/27/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2039 04/26/22 6190103 HIL..  ($173.62) $20,822.95
T 042772022 39 - Deposit $500.00 $20,996.57
= 04/26/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 0519 04/26/22 9788627 FSP... ($60.43) $20,496.57
= 04/25/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 1459 04/22/22 21798772 S... ($76.27) $20,557.00
= 04/25/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 0545 04/25/22 3918699 TST... ($61.52) $20,633.27
w2 04/25/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2142 04/22/22 2503209 PH... ($42.13) $20,694.79
04/25/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 0610 04/25/22 3570336 CIA... ($26.46) $20,736.92
=] 04/25/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 0545 04/25/22 0012965 OC... ($5.00) $20,763.38
T 042072022 1267 60 - Check ($127.00) $20,768.38
04/20/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2055 04/19/22 8390665 OS...  ($177.45) $20,895.38
T 04/19/2022 1209 62 - Inclearings ($350.00) $21,072.83
T o04/18/2022 1262 60 - Check ($1,000.00) $21,422.83
T 0471872022 1266 62 - Inclearings ($632.50) $22,422.83
= 04/18/2022 229 - POS Pre-Authorized... DBT CRD 1036 04/16/22 17 ASAP GE... ($90.03) $23,055.33
@B 04/18/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2044 04/16/22 4702649 OS... ($17.00) $23,145.36
04/15/2022 374 - Base Fee in Service C... ($7.00) $23,162.36
04/15/2022 360 - Total of Service Charge _ ($7.00) $23,162.36
=] 04/13/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2034 04/12/22 5440026 CA...  ($120.00) $23,169.36
wms - 04/12/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 0544 04/12/22 0022159 OC... ($1,366.40) $23,289.36
T 04/11/2022 1261 62 - Inclearings ($50.00) $24,655.76
=] 04/11/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 2028 04/09/22 6331064 SO...  ($1,179.96) $24,705.76
T 04/08/2022 1208 62 - Inclearings ($10.00) $25,885.72
E T 04/06/2022 1265 62 - Inclearings ($588.28) $25,895.72
04/04/2022 1264 183 - ACH Debit PURCHASE SAMS CLUB STORESPOP...  ($170.54) $26,484.00
04/04/2022 1263 183 - ACH Debit PURCHASE SAMS CLUB STORESPOP... ($50.00) $26,654.54
] 04/04/2022 228 - POS Debit - DDA POS DEB 1926 04/03/22 87161300 H... ($15.80) $26,704.54
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